
1. 

2 

3 

SERVICE PROVIDER 

ate: 

KMSCL 

Tender No WO-37/2021 2022698 

Service Report 

Ph 

Address. 

ISO 13485: 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 

Health Facility. 

ActionTaken: 

Problem ldentified :... 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Service Classification : Breakdown call 

Spare Replaced 

ignature: 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

DIs T:..APpzH� 
4656.44.2115.1... 

Cyrix Engineer 

30/64 1B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 
Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.ki@cyrix. in 

ervice Engineer Name : 

CYRIX 

ontact Number: 

HEALTHCARE PVTLTD 

Description 

Customer Remark 

.......... .... 

Completed Date ...3o.al24. 

UNDER 

R.acung 

.... 

Requested 

3ol)o2AA 

Fk..p sbe.is....da.FrsaNs,..=nid..Spb.re..sthsth. 

4012522d 

Call Registration Date 

Caller ID 

Completed 

Qty. 

Date of Visit 
Asset No 

chechedtha.«en.tne.and.fauol.thcS. 

.......2..TOA.. 

EQPT Name:.e.tad..dopple.. 

PMS 

Manufacturebikelin. Model:Poc.kls da pple Y 
7034EI| D145 S. No4.0.0.1.00.6.2.t4.Dept.Anttnd. war 

Time ..5.:.0>PM. 

DHI2983. 

Thol24 

Calibration Cust. Training 

Date 

Part Number 

Vo: 1017382 

Ton: 

3olal 24 s0r 

turyber: 

Seal 

Start Time 

Spare Required 

Pending 

Aata Iehore 
Name : 3 

PR Number 

5!00pr) 
End Time 

SUPERINHENDENT 
E OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA 

he 

Sc4217sse) 

LCH.5LAP)ZHA 

..31al24. 



1. 

2 

3 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No WO-37/2021-2022/698 

KMSCL 

Service Report 

Date: 

Ph 

Address 

ActionTaken: 

IsO 13485: 2012 & ISo 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 

Heath Facity. lwbg.ALArUZHA 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Signature: 

Service Classification : Breakdown calI 

Problem ldentified : 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

CYRIX 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com |Email : bemp.kl@cyrix. in 

.DIST...ALAPPUZHA. 
9656.4.21.15..... 

Cyrix Engineer 

HE ALTH CA REPVTLTD 

Contact Number: 

UNDER 

Description 

Service Engineer Name : 

of..thesupos.ede. 

Custom�r Remark 

Spare Replaced Requested 

Readin 

s 

Call Registration Date 

8hol24 
40725 2205 

Caller ID:. 

-prabs..s...efe.cae.,.Les.ta. 

Completed Date .L.al.2.4... Time ......30.PN 

Asset No. 

Qty. 

Date of Visit.:...Lgl24 

....hese,..h..0ahi..d..gauo..thcu. 

T03 

futt..chedkung..Aacl...weteun.Lsodern 

EQPT Name:.tebal...Dopple. 
Manufgcturgigs ... Model:la ckeo.E.D AF A03 

68012 

S. No..0.0.4.0.0.62.4.Dept.toteocte 

134.169.. 
.04.42.3.6.3. 

C88012 

PMS CalibrationCust. Training 

....TA.I. 

zliol24 

Date: 

ate 

No: 1017475 

Part Number 

Cstomer Name : 
Signature: 

Designation : 
Hospital Seal 

Contact Number: 

waro 

Start Time 

Spare Required 

PR Number 

End Time 

3!3apr) 

[grsgethu.3 



Namc of Hospital W&C HOSPITAI 
Name ofEquipment: FETAL DOPPLER 

Make: LIFF LINE 
Seral Number: 7034EL10195100100624 

Date of purchase 
Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 23/09/2021 

RECOMMENDATION FOR BI YOND ECONOMIC RPAIR RBER) 
BIOMEDICAL EOUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Date of breakdown: 07/10/2024 

Action taken: 

(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll frec) 

PROFORMA 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of 
|Purchase/ Asset Value: 93% 

CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT FHR PROBE IS DEFECTIVE. ENOUIRED SPARE WITH 

|THE VENDOR. 

Recomnmcndations for repair (required service details) :- NOT RECOMMENDED FOR SERVICE 

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): FHR PROBE FOR FETAL DOPPLER 4500/ 

Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

Recommended for BER (Yes/ No): 

Date: 

Name of District ALAPPUZHA 

Date: 

|Equipmcnt ID & Barcode I 39169 & 0412383 

Model. POCKET DOPPLER AF 703 
Warranty details: NO WARRANTY 

Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not) 
CYRIX SERVICE REPORT AND SPARE QUOTATION ATTACHED 

|Present status of the cquipment 
|FULLY DAMAGED 

|Rcasons for recommending the equipment as BER: CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT THE FHR 
PROBE IS DEFECTIVE. THE MACHINE WAS INSTALLED ON 23/09/2021 AND AGED UP TO 3+ YEARS, 
REPAIRING COST OF THE EQUIPMENT IS 93%. BOTH OF THE CRITERIA MET AS PER THE TENDER 
CLAUSE 5.3.14.1. SO WE RECOMMENDING THE EQUIPMENT AS BER. 

211·24 

Medical Officer (i/c) 

AMCI CAMC Period agrecd at the time of 
purchasc: NO AMC/CAMC 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority with date: MIDH¯N RAJ R 

Seal 

|Asset Value: 4822.27/ 

MLDREN WOSPI 

AlAPPT 
(ar 

NHM 
Consutta 

ngineering) 

of JC BM (NHM) 

Signature of Superintendent / 

SUPERINTENDENT 
W&CHOSPITAL, ALAPPUZHA 



Datc 

Pag 

TeTAL 

21 

DoPPLER 

odel-AF -703 
A Yo3 -4 

lo2 e Aini de tad Cypler 

fo7 Anteul! 

SUPERINTENDENT w&C HOSPITAL, ALKPPUZHA 

NEN 

5ued Balanr ) 

CDREE MOSP 

33 

PPUZAA 

3+1-0& 



1030/24, 2 34 PM 

CLOUD99 BIOTECH 
GSTIN 3ANWTS633QID 
State 32 Kerala 

ABHILASH A 

CE{-EA-CARE DRVAE.V TED 

Contact No.: 

GSTIN Number: 

State: 

PROBE FOR FETAL DOPPLER 

25 052S90 

"CKET 2. K.395 
BARCODE J450613 

32A4CCi9g-2 

VAKE: KA'WL 12.EX 

Bank Name:UNCN 54NK OFINDA KOTTAYAVM 

Sank ESC code: 3 NOS36123 

MSME NO UDYAM.K-07-0030714 

Sank Acoourt Ne.:361201019035646 

Accout nolders nsme:C.JUDP9 B CTECH 

QUCTATI VA.D FOR'S AVS 
RCE N.JSVE CF TAX A1CLNT 

93189099 

Four Thutin FivÇ rred Rucees ny 

Tnanks for cong Dsress witn ws 

Authorized Signatory 

Estimate 
Estimate No.: 

Date: 

Place of Supply: 

Sub Teta 

5GS7@635 

CGSTE6a% 

{401785 

C995-0i-d 

29 06 2324 

32-<612 a 

htps:/mai.google.com/maillu/oMtab=rn&ogbi#inbox/FMfcgzQXJswcgGzMph TGhMQBnsNwCwhP?projectorm 1&messageartd=0.1 

431"26 

1/1 



7/1/24, 2 16 PM 

M Gmail 

FETAL DOPPLER QUOTATION invoice details 
1 message 

cloud99biotech@gmail.com <cloud99biotech @gmail.com> 
To: ABHILASHACYRIX@gmail.com 

Dear ABHILASH A, 
Thanks for doing business with us. Below are your invoice details. 
Also attached are the PDF of invoice for your convenience. 
Estimate: 

Amount: 4500 

Gmail FETAL DOPPLER OUOTATION invoice detais 

Thanks & Regards 

vyapar_print_29 06_2024_16_45_11.pdf 
196K 

Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com> 

Sat. Jun 29. 2024 at 4 53 PM 

htps:/mail. google.com/mai/u/D/?ik=25ea658468&view=pt&search=all&pemnthid=thread-f:1803194401969149163&simpl=msg-f:1803194401969149163 



10/30/24 2 32 PM 

Life-Line 
Pocket Felal Doppler 

SIN 7034E 1 10195 100 100624 

ioEDICAL EQUIPMENTANTENANCE 
PROGRANMEM) TOUL FREE NO:1800 

(8004-890815225) 041383 

P22 

8 

IMG 2024 1017 231732 (pg 

sUPERINTENDENN 
ALAPPU 

Htpa /mal.google.oomvnaluomaogbitinboxFMTcgzQJswcgFsimwgCojsaT9 yoRAEAT&messageParlo 

AL 

sO 

PP 

1/1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

